Product brief
OptiMOS™ 5 and 6 40 V normal level MOSFETs
Normal level products with latest Infineon technology
With the new OptiMOS™ 5 and 6 normal level product family Infineon offers a benchmark
solution for normal level (higher threshold voltage) required applications.
This family of MOSFETs is optimized for immunity against unwanted induced turn-on,
which often occurs in real-life applications and causes increased power dissipation
leading to over-heating and in extreme cases failure of the end-equipment.

V
GS
V
GS
t
V
TH(LL)
V
TH(NL)
Product brief
Package Part number Voltage [V] RDS(on) max, mΩ
SuperS08
ISC007N04NM6 40 0.7
ISC010N04NM6 40 1.0
ISC012N04NM6 40 1.2
ISC015N04NM5 40 1.5
ISC017N04NM5 40 1.7
ISC019N04NM5 40 1.9
ISC028N04NM5 40 2.8
ISC036N04NM5 40 3.6
ISC046N04NM5 40 4.6
ISC058N04NM5 40 5.8
Product portfolio
Published by
Infineon Technologies Austria AG
9500 Villach, Austria